
 

 

 

TERM & HOLIDAY DATES 2024 – 25 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2024 

                
Monday 2 September 2024   Staff Development Day* 
 
Tuesday 3 September 2024   First day of term for all students 
 
Monday 28 - Friday 1 November 2024  Half Term Holiday (dates inclusive) 
 
Thursday 28 November 2024   Staff Development Day*  
 
Friday 29 November 2024   Wellbeing Day* 
 
Friday 20 December 2024   Last day of the Autumn Term 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2025 
 

Monday 6 January 2025    Staff Development Day*   
 
Tuesday 7 January 2025    First day of term for all students 
 
Monday 17 – Friday 21 February 2025  Half Term Holiday (dates inclusive)      
 
Friday 4 April 2025    Last day of the Spring Term 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
 
Tuesday 22 April 2025    Staff Development Day*    
 
Wednesday 23 April 2025   First day of term for all students 
 
Monday 5 May 2025    May Day Bank Holiday* 
 
Monday 26 – Friday 30 May 2025  Half Term Holiday (dates inclusive) 
 
Friday 18 July 2025  Last day of the Summer Term for ALL students 
 
Monday 21 July 2025  Staff Development Day* 
 
Tuesday 22 July 2025  Staff Development Day* 
 

 

*Students are not in school on these days 


